Position
Operations Manager - Full
Time

Transit Operations Supervisor -
Full Time

Transit Operations Supervisor -
Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Maintenance Technician - Full
Time

Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Other Positions Held Special District

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$126,453

$68,425

$66,451

$59,145

$55,155

$53,629

$52,962

$51,574

$51,486

$50,856

$50,789

$49,951

$48,672

$48,321

$48,137

$46,608

$46,284

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,757

$25,424

$27,831

$23,838

$29,826

$23,902

$14,676

$23,558

$14,598

$12,872

$23,668

$23,680

$27,768

$2,611

$29,778

$21,732

$21,766



Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Dispatcher - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Dispatcher - Full Time

Transit Operations Supervisor -

Full Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Dispatcher - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$46,106

$45,509

$45,204

$45,072

$44,810

$44,750

$44,276

$44,092

$43,302

$42,888

$42,619

$42,167

$42,014

$41,233

$40,929

$40,885

$39,106

$38,678

$28,019

$3,292

$32,875

$29,337

$14,187

$15,370

$4,510

$21,312

$12,382

$21,431

$12,271

$27,895

$21,357

$21,403

$27,713

$21,362

$27,695

$13,046



Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Dispatcher - Full Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operations Supervisor -

Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Full Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Extra Help

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$37,591

$37,521

$36,922

$35,541

$35.410

$35,286

$34,215

$33,510

$31,224

$31,071

$28,395

$28,341

$26,121

$19,390

$19,031

$16,617

$16,496

$15,281

$11,923

$21,064

$21,043

$20,966

$28,672

$10,062

$2,279

$2,393

$8,152

$5,616

$12,444

$6,574

$26,815

$13,755

$2,823

$13,489

$19,654

$0



Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Extra Help
Transit Operations Supervisor -
Full Time

Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Extra Help
Transit Operator - Extra Help
Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Extra Help
Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Full Time
Transit Dispatcher - Extra Help
Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Extra Help
Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Part Time
Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Dispatcher - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$14,736

$14,513

$14,430

$14,271

$13,873

$12,960

$12,837

$11,786

$11,650

$11,174

$10,394

$8,137

$6,960

$6,243

$5,174

$4,975

$4,682

$4,669

$11,700

$0

$9,122

$11,176

$0

$930

$13,271

$0

$9,076

$1,403

$0

$2,097

$461

$1,608

$1,133

$352

$332

$3,394



Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Extra Help

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

Transit Operator - Part Time

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

El Dorado County Transit
Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$2,288

$1,986

$1,897

$1,242

$810

$805

$721

$469

$4,381

$0

$1,634

$85

$61

$55

$41

$45



